
Kara Progressive Basin Set

- Regularly check the mixer and connections for signs of wear or leaks.
- Clean the tap with mild soapy water to maintain its appearance, avoiding 
   harsh chemicals  and abrasive materials that may damage the finish.

Maintenance And Care

- Dimensions are nominal measurements only.

- 25mm brass progressive cartridge
- Brass construction for longevity
- NEOPERL aerator with slim stream flow director
- 180 degrees swivel spout

Features

Finish & SKU

NR271901MB NR271901BG

NR271901CH NR271901BN

NR271901BZ NR271901GM

1
4

2
.6

8

150.33

2
3

0

Ø60

Ø24

3
2

.3

Ø60

WM-060073

Specifications

Watermark License

Temperature Rating

Pressure Rating

Min 150kpa-Max 500kpa

Min 1°C-Max 75°C


